LEDs:
• Manufacturer: Nichia (757 Series)
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Power: 1 Watt/LED
• Color Temp: 3000K, Soft White, Comparable to Halogen
DRIVER:
• Manufacturer: Keystone Technologies
• PN: KTLD-12-1-380-FDIM-AF1

LED TASK LIGHT
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 8.29.13
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fill in each box with the corresponding bolded option of your choosing from the list below each box. Example: UC-LED-12-WH.
UC - Undercabinet LED WH - White12 - 12”
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
SERIES LIGHT SOURCE LENGTH FINISH
DIMENSIONS
MODEL
FIXTURE SIZE
NO. OF LED WATTAGE TOTAL LUMENS EFFICACYLENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
UC-LED-12 12” 3.5” 1” 4 4W 320 80 lm/W
UC-LED-18 18” 3.5” 1” 6 6W 480 80 lm/W
UC-LED-24 24” 3.5” 1” 8 8W 640 80 lm/W
H
L
W
SWITCH